Relatério Geral - 10 - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 02/12/2018 as 09:34:37

Numero
31
58

101
49
100

Nome
ERIONALDO SALES DOS SANTOS

MARINALDO GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

DAVI CARDOSO DOS REIS
LAMACSON FELIX ROCHA
JOSE LASARO DA SILVA

MOCOZEI RUN

36
36

27
36
45

Fx.Et.
M3539
M3539

M2529
M3539
M4549

Cl.LFx. Sx.

C.

Equipe
RENATO MAIA

Tempo
00:33:31

00:34:00

00:34:41
00:35:02
00:36:17
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